

Tender Inviting Authority: JOINT MANAGER [ELECTRICAL DIVISION] , THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD, BHUBANESWAR					
Name of work :-REPAIRING OF HIGH MAST LIGHT FITTING INSTALLED INSIDE THE CAMPUS OF OSAP, 6TH BATTALION,CUTTACK IN THE DISTRICT OF CUTTACK.					
Contract No: BID REF NO.- 27 /JM/ ELECT/OPHWC/20-21					
Bidder Name					
<u>SCHEDULE OF WORKS</u>					
Sl. No.	Description of work	Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate	AMOUNT Rs.
1	Supply of 250 Wt. LED Flood light fitting comprises of Pressure die cast Aluminium housing powder coated in silver grey and toughened glass, Surge Arrester 1 No & 100lum/wt, Protection IP66 with bulb,choke,cover,G.I bracket,clamp & nut bolt connecting wire all accessories (Make- CROMPTON/ PHILIPS/ BAJAJ)	9.00	NOS	19642.00	176778.00
2	Supply of 2.5 sqmm 3 Core Copper wire(Make of wire Finolex / L & T / Anchor / Havels/ V guard) (CSR SL .No- 1.8.4)	120.00	Mtr	35.00	4200.00
3	Supply of 6 Kw, 3-Phase street light panel with 32 Amp TP power Contactor, 40Amp TPN MCB protection, 24 hr programmable digital time switch and auto/manual switch,door and pad locking facility, IP-32 protected confirms to IS 8623 and IEC 60439.S (Make-MCB-L&T / Legrand all other accessories ISI mark]	1.00	No	18950.00	18950.00
4	Supply of Earthing with GI earth pipe 3 meter long 40 mm dia ISI marked including accessories and providing masonry enclosure with cover plate having locking arrangement and water pipe etc with charcoal and salt as required(CSR Sl. No- 3.2,)	2.00	Nos	2421.76	4843.52
5	Labour Charges for Panel,Light,Highmast	1.00	Set	13000.00	13000.00
	Total Estimated Cost in Figures.				217771.52
	Say In Rs.				217772.00
EXCESS <input type="checkbox"/>	LESS <input type="checkbox"/>	(Please Tick)		_____%	
	Quoted Amount in Figures.				
	Quoted Amount in words				

N.B-The Estimate Cost is Exclusive of G.S.T @ 12%

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-
Asst. Project Manager (Elect.)

Sd/-
Asst. Project Manager Elect.(Hqr)

Sd/-
Joint Manager (Elect.)